
60

60

61 60

63

63 75

63
64 62

63

62

61 75

63

61

63 61

60 w.o.

61

61 w.o.

61

64 w.o.

64 w.o.
60

60 62

60

62 63

W.O. 

60

75

61

コンソレーション

96 飯田良春 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/南部中２)

61 中野将吾 (西高中等部/西高中等部３)

決勝

62
33 村松雄馬 （ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田城山中2）

石井

目秦

19 渡辺裕也 （ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/開成中２）

金田晃熙 （MYP/与進中１）

（佐鳴台LTC/西部中１）

目秦朋貴

杉浦勝貴

小澤

大久保

和久田

山崎

上林

鈴木

大岩

村松

中学男子　NO２

本戦 コンソレ

（佐鳴台LTC/中部中１）

和久田浩晃

古橋拓人

松下健太 （ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/浜松北部中3）

（西高中等部/西高中等部２）髙栁有史

（ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/積志中２）

（聖隷ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/湖東中1）松本　晃

大久保　尚 （萩丘TC/北星中３）

石井大晴

（千代TC/附属静岡中２）

（萩丘TC/神久呂中１）

（西高中等部/西高中等部２）

朝比奈　亮

小澤侑輝 （ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/中部中1）

（千代TC/静岡学園中２）望月龍亮

（ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田東中1）長谷川 新

遠藤碧紀 （浜松日体中/浜松日体中２）

（西高中等部/西高中等部２）上林明日翔

山﨑大輔 （西高中等部/西高中等部２）

（ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/西高中等部3）山根和大

（萩丘TC/三方原中３）

（浜松日体中/浜松日体中３）

杉浦圭吾

福田雄一

大岩達郎 （西高中等部/西高中等部２）

（ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田城山中2）村松雄馬

52

53

旭　俊彦 （ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田城山中3）

鈴木雄貴 （ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/篠原中1）

澤田嵩善 （西高中等部/西高中等部３）

八角光起 （浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/入野中3）

48

49

50

51

44

45

46

47

40

41

42

43

36

37

38

39

33

32

34

35

28

29

30

31


